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TIP HSS Handtapsets Set 3-delig
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TIP

SKU

T57001101
T57001121
T57001201
T57001031
T57001041
T57001051
T57001061
T57001081

Datum: 20 - 02 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Draadmaat
Spoed schroefdraad

Linkse draad

Tap

1mm

Nee

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/tip-tap-hss-handtapsets-set-3-delig?sku=CP_T57001061

